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Chamber Name District Party County Email HHS AC Arc Rem Doug Nancy Garret
House Eddie Andrews 39 R Polk eddie.andrews@legis.iowa.gov Y Y
House Brian Best 12 R Carroll brian.best@legis.iowa.gov Y Y
House Jacob Bossman 6 R Jones jacob.bossman@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Holly Brink 80 R Mahaska holly.brink@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Dave Deyoe 49 R Story dave.deyoe@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Joel Fry 27 R Clarke joel.fry@legis.iowa.gov Y Y
House Steven Holt 18 R Crawford steven.holt@legis.iowa.gov Y
House David Kerr 88 R Louisa david.kerr@legis.iowa.gov Y
House John R. Landon 37 R Polk john.landon@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Shannon Latham 54 R Franklin shanon..latham@legis.iowa.gov Y Y
House Brian Lohse 30 R Polk brian.lohse@legis.ia.gov Y
House Ann Meyer 9 R Webster ann.meyer@legis.iowa.gov Y Y
House Gary M. Mohr 94 R Scott gary.mohr@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Norlin Mommsen 97 R Clinton norlin.mommsen@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Carter M. Nordman 19 R Dallas carter.nordman@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Ray Sorensen 20 R Adair ray.sorensen@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Phil Thompson 47 R Greene phil.thompson@leis@iowa.gov Y
House John H. Willis 1 R Dickinson john.willis@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Gary Worthan 11 R Buena Vista gary.worthan@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Thoms Jay Moore 21 R Cass thomas.moore@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Robert P. Bacon 48 R Story robert.bacon@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Brooke Boden 26 R Warrejn brooke.boden@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Steven. P. Bradley 58 R Jones steven.bradley@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Dennis Bush 3 R Cherokee dennis.buash@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Cecil Dolecheck 24 R Ringgold cecil.dolecheck@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Tom Jeneary 5 R Plymouth tom.jeneary@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Anne Osmundson 56 R Clayton anne.osmundson@legis.iowa.gov Y
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House John Forbes 40 D Polk john.forbes@legis.iiowa.gov Y Y
House Marti Anderson 36 D Polk marti.anderson@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Liz Bennett 65 D Linn liz.bennett@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Timi Brown-Powers 61 D Black Hawk timi.brown-powers@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Kristin Sundae 42 D Polk kristin.sundae@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Beth Wessel-Kroeschell 45 D Story beth.wessel-kroeschell@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Tracy Ehlert 70 D Linn traci.ehlert@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Chris Hall 13 D Woodbury chris.hall@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Jennifer Konfrst 43 D Polk jennifer.konfrst@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Jo Oldson 41 D Polk jo.oldson@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Kirsten Runnings-Marquardt 69 D Linn kirsten.runnings-marquardt@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Sharon Sue Steckman 53 D Cerro Gordo sharon.steckman@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Phyllis Thede 93 D Scott phyllis.thede@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Ross Wilburn 46 D Story ross.wilburn@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Dave Williams 60 D Black Hawk dave.williams@legis.iowa.gov Y
House Cindy Winckler 90 D Scott cindy.winckler@legis.iowa.ggov Y
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Senate Mark Costello 12 R Mills mark.costello@legis.iowa.gov Y Y
Senate Jeff Edler 36 R Marshall jeff.edler@legis.iowa.gov Y Y
Senate Julian B. Garrett 13 R Warren julian.garrett@legis.iowa.gov Y Y
Senate Craig Johnson 32 R Buchanan craig.johnson@legis.iowa.gov Y Y
Senate Mark S. Lofgren 46 R Muscatine mark.lofgren@legisiowa.gov Y Y
Senate Jim Carlin 3 R Woodbury jim.carlin@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Jesse Green 24 R Webster jesse.green@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Annette Sweeney 25 R Hardin annette.sweeney@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Chris Cournoyer 49 R Scott chris.cournoyer@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Dennis Guth 24 R Webster dennis.guth@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Mike Klimesh 28 R Winneshiek mike.klimesh@legis.iowa.govv Y



Senate Carrie Koelker 29 R Debuque carrie.koelker@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Tim Kraayenbrink 5 R Webster tim.kraayenbrink@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Jeff Reichman 42 R Lee jeff.reichman@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Ken Rozzenboom 40 R Mahaska ken.rozzenboom@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Craig Williams 6 R Carroll craig.williams@legis.iowa.gov Y
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Senate Amanda Ragan 27 D Cerro Gordo amanda.ragan@legis.iowa.gov Y Y
Senate Pam Yochum 50 D Debuque pam.yochum@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Claire Celsi 21 D Polk claire.celsi@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate William A. Dotzler Jr. 31 D Black Hawk bill.dotzler@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Liz Mathis 34 D Linn liz.mathis@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Janet Petersen 18 D Polk janet.petersen@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Jackie Smith 7 D Woodbury jackie.smith@legis.iowa.gov Y
Senate Todd E. Taylor 35 D Linn todd.taylor@legis.iowa.gov Y


